
Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 67696313

Data publicarii	28.03.22	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 870,00 RON - 870,00 RON

Descriere: 1 ODORIZANT BAZIN SANO BUC 36.000 13.5000 486.00 2 SACI MENAJ 35L GROSII BUC 50.000 6.9000 345.00 3 PUNGI ALIMENTARE 2KG BUC 5.000 7.8000 39.00
